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200711010005
05820

11/01/2007
11:35:37

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

200706260003
00150

06/26/2007
03:25:22

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200702010000
48920

02/01/2007
12:53:14

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

200709140004
30820

09/14/2007
08:58:25

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Other:SEE
INST

200711160005
25570

11/16/2007
09:12:10

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200711280005
40700

11/28/2007
12:46:06

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONAL
CITY HOME
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Other:SEE
INST

200707310003
55410

07/31/2007
10:39:01

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor DEEDS VAZQUEZ,
SUSANA

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


