Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200711010005 05820	11/01/2007 11:35:37	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP						
200706260003 00150	06/26/2007 03:25:22	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK						
200702010000 48920	02/01/2007 12:53:14	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						
200709140004 30820	09/14/2007 08:58:25	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP						Other:SEE INST
200711160005 25570	11/16/2007 09:12:10	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						Other:SEE INST
200711280005 40700	11/28/2007 12:46:06	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONAL CITY HOME LOAN SERVICES INC						Other:SEE INST
200707310003 55410	07/31/2007 10:39:01	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	DEEDS	VAZQUEZ, SUSANA						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST